Position

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Assistant Principal

Assistant Administrate

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Department

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Total Wages

$120,931

$117,428

$115,894

$110,233

$108,553

$108,253

$108,216

$104,540

$104,171

$103,884

$99,093

$94,407

$93,856

$92,795

$91,169

$90,630

$90,276

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,665

$35,872

$35,252

$27,009

$34,237

$34,309

$34,174

$19,461

$33,255

$33,688

$32,481

$31,617

$31,644

$31,767

$31,803

$31,014

$31.215



Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Secretary |l

Clerk 11

Campus Security Assi

Campus Security Assi

Campus Security Assi

Campus Security Assi

Teacher

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

$89,308

$87,857

$82,513

$82,286

$79,480

$78,189

$66,404

$64,327

$62,511

$61,051

$58,264

$53,861

$45,970

$40,595

$36,343

$33,474

$32,007

$31,599

$31,142

$16,038

$29,712

$30,169

$14,634

$30,651

$12,530

$26,598

$11,803

$26,262

$25,643

$22,328

$10,245

$20,350

$19,239

$19,805

$18,596

$10,666



Paraprofessional Il

Campus Security Assi

Paraprofessional Il

Campus Security Assi

Paraprofessional Il

Paraprofessional Il

Paraprofessional Il

Teacher

Paraprofessional Il

Paraprofessional Il

Asb Bookkeeper

Teacher

Clerk 11

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School
Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

$31,335

$31,070

$26,786

$26,361

$25,341

$24,785

$24,339

$24,295

$24,221

$24,040

$23,025

$21,754

$21,721

$20,668

$20,602

$20,426

$20,364

$20,064

$7,524

$18,288

$17,784

$17,531

$17,541

$17,255

$15,449

$8,396

$17,280

$17,116

$4,082

$8,997

$4,130

$8,811

$8,800

$8,766

$8,755

$8,708



Pe Athletic Attenden

Teacher

Paraprofessional Il

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

Mesa Linda Middle
School

$19,614

$14,884

$9,492

$5,332

$6,496

$370



