Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$120,931	\$36,665
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$117,428	\$35,872
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$115,894	\$35,252
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$110,233	\$27,009
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$108,553	\$34,237
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$108,253	\$34,309
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$108,216	\$34,174
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$104,540	\$19,461
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$104,171	\$33,255
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$103,884	\$33,688
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$99,093	\$32,481
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$94,407	\$31,617
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$93,856	\$31,644
Assistant Principal		Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$92,795	\$31,767
Assistant Administrate		Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$91,169	\$31,803
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$90,630	\$31,014
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$90,276	\$31,215

Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$89,308	\$31,142
Counselor	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$87,857	\$16,038
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$82,513	\$29,712
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$82,286	\$30,169
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$79,480	\$14,634
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$78,189	\$30,651
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$66,404	\$12,530
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$64,327	\$26,598
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$62,511	\$11,803
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$61,051	\$26,262
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$58,264	\$25,643
Secretary III	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$53,861	\$22,328
Clerk III	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$45,970	\$10,245
Campus Security Assi	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$40,595	\$20,350
Campus Security Assi	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$36,343	\$19,239
Campus Security Assi	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$33,474	\$19,805
Campus Security Assi	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$32,007	\$18,596
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$31,599	\$10,666

Developerational II	Adalanta Flancanton	Mana Linda Middla	¢21.225	¢7.524
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$31,335	\$7,524
Campus Security Assi	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$31,070	\$18,288
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$26,786	\$17,784
Campus Security Assi	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$26,361	\$17,531
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$25,341	\$17,541
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$24,785	\$17,255
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$24,339	\$15,449
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$24,295	\$8,396
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$24,221	\$17,280
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$24,040	\$17,116
Asb Bookkeeper	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$23,025	\$4,082
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$21,754	\$8,997
Clerk III	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$21,721	\$4,130
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$20,668	\$8,811
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$20,602	\$8,800
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$20,426	\$8,766
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$20,364	\$8,755
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$20,064	\$8,708

Pe Athletic Attenden	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$19,614	\$5,332
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$14,884	\$6,496
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Mesa Linda Middle School	\$9,492	\$370